
Day	 Date	 Opponent	 Location	 Time
Fri.	 Feb. 14	 at Duke	 Durham, N.C.	 TBA
Sat.	 Feb. 15	 at Duke	 Durham, N.C.	 TBA
Sun.	 Feb. 16	 at Duke	 Durham, N.C.	 TBA
Fri.	 Feb. 21	 at UNLV	 Las Vegas, Nev.	 TBA
Sat.	 Feb. 22	 at UNLV	 Las Vegas, Nev.	 TBA
Sun.	 Feb. 23	 at UNLV	 Las Vegas, Nev.	 TBA
Mon.	 Feb. 24	 at UNLV	 Las Vegas, Nev.	 TBA
Thu.	 Feb. 27	 at UC San Diego	 San Diego, Calif.	 TBA
Fri.	 Feb. 28	 at UC San Diego	 San Diego, Calif.	 TBA
Sat.	 March 1	 at UC San Diego	 San Diego, Calif.	 TBA
Sun.	 March 2	 at UC San Diego	 San Diego, Calif.	 TBA
WED.	 MARCH 5	 TOLEDO	 UC BASEBALL STADIUM	 4:00 P.M.
FRI.	 MARCH 7	 CANISIUS	 UC BASEBALL STADIUM	 6:00 P.M.
SAT.	 MARCH 8	 CANISIUS (DH)	 UC BASEBALL STADIUM	 1:00 P.M.
SUN.	 MARCH 9	 CANISIUS	 UC BASEBALL STADIUM	 1:00 P.M.
TUE.	 MARCH 11	 MIAMI (OHIO)	 UC BASEBALL STADIUM	 6:00 P.M.
Fri.	 March 14	 at Arizona*	 Tucson, Ariz.	 TBA
Sat.	 March 15	 at Arizona*	 Tucson, Ariz.	 TBA
Sun.	 March 16	 at Arizona*	 Tucson, Ariz.	 TBA
THU.	 MARCH 20	 BYU*	 UC BASEBALL STADIUM	 6:00 P.M.
FRI.	 MARCH 21	 BYU*	 UC BASEBALL STADIUM	 6:00 P.M.
SAT.	 MARCH 22	 BYU*	 UC BASEBALL STADIUM	 1:00 P.M.
TUE.	 MARCH 25	 LOUISVILLE	 UC BASEBALL STADIUM	 6:00 P.M.
FRI.	 MARCH 28	 UCF*	 UC BASEBALL STADIUM	 6:00 P.M.
SAT.	 MARCH 29	 UCF*	 UC BASEBALL STADIUM	 3:00 P.M.
SUN.	 MARCH 30	 UCF*	 UC BASEBALL STADIUM	 1:00 P.M.
Tue.	 April 1	 at Miami (Ohio)	 Oxford, Ohio	 TBA
Fri.	 April 4	 at Texas Tech*	 Lubbock, Texas	 TBA
Sat.	 April 5	 at Texas Tech*	 Lubbock, Texas	 TBA
Sun.	 April 6	 at Texas Tech*	 Lubbock, Texas	 TBA
Tue.	 April 8	 vs. Wright State^	 Prasco Park (Mason, Ohio)	 6:00 p.m.
Wed.	 April 9	 vs. Xavier/Miami (Ohio)^	 Prasco Park (Mason, Ohio)	 TBA
FRI.	 APRIL 11	 ARIZONA STATE*	 UC BASEBALL STADIUM	 6:00 P.M.
SAT.	 APRIL 12	 ARIZONA STATE*	 UC BASEBALL STADIUM	 3:00 P.M.
SUN.	 APRIL 13	 ARIZONA STATE*	 UC BASEBALL STADIUM	 1:00 P.M.
TUE.	 APRIL 15	 XAVIER	 UC BASEBALL STADIUM	 6:00 P.M.
Thu.	 April 17	 at West Virginia*	 Morgantown, W. Va.	 TBA
Fri.	 April 18	 at West Virginia*	 Morgantown, W. Va.	 TBA
Sat.	 April 19	 at West Virginia*	 Morgantown, W. Va.	 TBA
Tue.	 April 22	 at Xavier	 Cincinnati, Ohio	 TBA
FRI.	 APRIL 25	 OKLAHOMA STATE*	 UC BASEBALL STADIUM	 6:00 P.M.
SAT.	 APRIL 26	 OKLAHOMA STATE*	 UC BASEBALL STADIUM	 3:00 P.M.
SUN.	 APRIL 27	 OKLAHOMA STATE*	 UC BASEBALL STADIUM	 1:00 P.M.
Fri.	 May 2	 at Kansas*	 Lawrence, Kan.	 TBA
Sat.	 May 3	 at Kansas*	 Lawrence, Kan.	 TBA
Sun.	 May 4	 at Kansas*	 Lawrence, Kan.	 TBA
Tue.	 May 6	 at Oral Roberts	 Tulsa, Kan.	 TBA
Fri.	 May 9	 at TCU*	 Fort Worth, Texas	 TBA
Sat.	 May 10	 at TCU*	 Fort Worth, Texas	 TBA
Sun.	 May 11	 at TCU*	 Fort Worth, Texas	 TBA
TUE.	 MAY 13	 INDIANA	 UC BASEBALL STADIUM	 6:00 P.M.
THU.	 MAY 15	 KANSAS STATE*	 UC BASEBALL STADIUM	 6:00 P.M.
FRI.	 MAY 16	 KANSAS STATE*	 UC BASEBALL STADIUM	 6:00 P.M.
SAT.	 MAY 17	 KANSAS STATE*	 UC BASEBALL STADIUM	 1:00 P.M.
Wed.-Sat.	 May 21-24	 Phillips 66 Big 12 Championship	 Globe Life Field (Arlington, Texas)	 TBA
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